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RIFLE SCOPE - BROWNELLS MPO 1-8X24MM SFP ILLUMINATED
FINE DUPLEX RETICLE BLACK
Optics & Mounting > Scopes > Rifle Scopes

Flushing out the line of Match Precision Optics (MPO) is the 1-8x24mm. Similar
to the rest of the MPO line, these LPVOs are manufactured in Japan and
feature the high quality optics you've come to expect from the MPO line. Fully
multi-coated, edge-blackened ED Glass lenses offers great clarity and light
transmission. Featuring matched MRAD reticles and turrets. 30mm Main Tube
Low profile capped turrets Fogproof and waterproof Illuminated CQ-NOMR
second focal plane reticle ED Lenses The 1-8x magnification range takes over
where a standard red dot leaves off, giving you fast target acquisition at 1x
with the ability to max out the magnification to 8 power to take those longer
shots. Maximize the utility of you AR platform rifle.  

Attributes

Name: BROWNELLS MPO 1-8X24MM SFP ILLUMINATED FINE DUPLEX RETICLE BLACK
Manufacturer: BROWNELLS
Product no.: 080001372
Mfr. No.: MPO010824MIL
Battery: CR-2032
Click Value: 0.1 MRAD
Click Value: 0.1 MRAD
Eye Relief: 3.50''
Finish: Matte Black
Focal Plane: Second
Illumination: Yes
Length: 10.9''
Max Magnification: 8x
Min. Magnification: 1x
Model Number: Match Precision Optics
Objective Size: 24mm
Reticle: Fine Duplex
Tube Size: 30mm
Weight: 24.8 oz
Delivery weight: 1.066kg
Shipping height: 95mm
Shipping width: 98mm
Shipping length: 343mm
UPC: 050806112872

Item details

This product contains a battery.
US export classification: 0A504.a

https://www.brownells.co.uk/Optics-Mounting
https://www.brownells.co.uk/Optics-Mounting/Scopes
https://www.brownells.co.uk/Optics-Mounting/Scopes/Rifle-Scopes
https://www.brownells.co.uk/MATCH-PRECISION-OPTIC-MPO-EURO-1-8X24MM-RIFLE-SCOPE-BROWNELLS-1-8x24mm-Illuminated-Fine-Duplex-Black-Matte-Black-30mm-CR-2032-1x-350-109-Yes-Second-01-MRAD-248-oz-080001372
https://www.brownells.co.uk/Manufacturers/Brownells
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Safety Instruction Guide for MATCH PRECISION
OPTIC (MPO) 18X24MM SFP ILLUMINATED RIFLE
SCOPE
Introduction
Thank you for purchasing the Match Precision Optic (MPO) 18X24MM SFP Illuminated Rifle Scope. This guide
provides essential safety instructions and usage guidelines to ensure your safety and the optimal performance
of your product. Please read this guide carefully before using the rifle scope.

General Safety Guidelines
Ensure that the rifle scope is used only for its intended purpose.
Always follow local laws and regulations regarding the use of firearms and optics.
Keep the rifle scope out of reach of children and unauthorized users.
Regularly inspect the rifle scope for any signs of damage or wear.
Report any unsafe conditions or incidents to the appropriate authorities.

Specific Safety Precautions for Use
Hazard Identification:

Improper use of the rifle scope may lead to accidents or injuries.
High magnification levels can cause eye strain or discomfort if not used correctly.

Avoiding Hazards:
Always ensure that the rifle is pointed in a safe direction when using the scope.
Use the scope only in welllit conditions to maximize visibility.
Do not look directly at the sun through the scope, as this may cause permanent eye damage.

AgeSpecific Warnings:
This product is intended for adult use only. Keep out of reach of children.

Instructions for Installation and Usage
Installation:

Ensure that the rifle is unloaded before installation.
Mount the scope securely on the rifle using the provided mounting rings.
Adjust the scope to the desired position for optimal eye relief.

Usage:
To adjust magnification, rotate the magnification ring until the desired level is achieved.
Utilize the illuminated reticle for better visibility in lowlight conditions.
Regularly check the zeroing of the scope and make adjustments as necessary.
After use, always cover the scope with a protective lens cover to prevent damage.

Disposal Instructions
Dispose of the product in accordance with local regulations.
Do not dispose of the product in household waste.
If the product is damaged or no longer usable, contact local waste management for proper disposal
methods.



Contact Information for Further Support
For any questions or concerns regarding the safety and use of the Match Precision Optic (MPO) 18X24MM SFP
Illuminated Rifle Scope, please refer to the manufacturer’s website or customer service resources.

Thank you for your attention to these safety instructions. Your safety and satisfaction are our top priorities.
Enjoy your new rifle scope!
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